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PLIVAJ SRCEM 2016
Banja Luka, 1/10/2016

Event 19 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
10/1/2016 - 13:50 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Kategorija A

1. MALCIC, Ilijan 96 22. April - Banja Luka 1:53.22 676 26.93 29.20 29.18 27.91
2. VRKES, Kosta 99 22. April - Banja Luka 1:54.92 646 26.81 29.34 29.63 29.14
3. LEKIC, Jovan 03 22. April - Banja Luka 1:57.08 611 22.20 40.94 32.88 21.06
4. KOVACIC, Marko 01 22. April - Banja Luka 2:01.82 542 27.84 31.47 31.41 31.10
5. SCEKIC, Luka 02 22. April - Banja Luka 2:06.20 488 29.16 32.26 33.15 31.63
6. JOVICIC, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 2:06.30 487 27.61 31.87 34.30 32.52
7. KRMINAC, Aleksa 00 Olymp, BL 2:06.38 486 28.76 32.37 32.96 32.29
8. MIRNIC, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 2:07.58 472 27.90 31.83 33.77 34.08
9. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 2:08.25 465 29.51 33.50 33.78 31.46

10. SIMIC, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 2:09.07 456 29.95 33.00 33.77 32.35
11. KASCELAN, Niksa 02 22. April - Banja Luka 2:15.95 390 31.57 34.41 35.30 34.67
12. VUCANOVIC, Ognjen 02 Olymp, BL 2:17.52 377 32.03 34.62 35.74 35.13
13. DORCIC, Goran 00 Olymp, BL 2:17.98 373 32.15 34.95 35.82 35.06
14. MALCIC, Aleksa 03 22. April - Banja Luka 2:19.22 363 32.30 36.31 38.57 32.04
15. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 2:20.07 357 32.43 36.15 36.46 35.03
16. JAKOVLJEVIC, Milos 03 22. April - Banja Luka 2:20.11 356 32.75 36.00 36.54 34.82
17. KREMENOVIC, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 2:20.77 351 31.42 36.12 37.58 35.65
18. BOSNIC, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 2:22.43 339 32.93 36.69 37.43 35.38
19. KRMINAC, Andrej 03 Olymp, BL 2:22.44 339 33.60 36.28 37.03 35.53
20. KURUZOVIC, Filip 03 Mladost, BL 2:22.57 338 32.89 36.18 37.40 36.10
21. DABIC, Aleksa 03 22. April - Banja Luka 2:22.69 337 32.27 36.68 38.19 35.55
22. MILOSAVIC, Kosta 03 Olymp, BL 2:22.93 336 33.11 36.81 37.41 35.60
23. KARIC, Belmin 01 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:24.18 327 33.61 38.93 37.86 33.78
24. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:24.52 325 33.44 36.70 38.00 36.38
25. NIKOLIC, Bojan 04 Mladost, BL 2:29.88 291 35.30 39.34 39.13 36.11
26. MORACA, Luka 05 22. April - Banja Luka 2:30.36 288 35.54 38.56 39.06 37.20
27. JUSICIC, Emir 03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:32.14 278 35.20 38.99 39.88 38.07
28. DRACIC, Kenan 06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:32.41 277 36.29 39.93 39.60 36.59
29. KRUPLJANIN, Pavle 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:33.36 272 35.00 38.53 40.30 39.53
30. GOLIC, Aleksa 03 Olymp, BL 2:33.69 270 33.57 38.89 40.87 40.36
31. POPOVIC, Isidor 01 Mladost, BL 2:33.79 269 32.69 38.38 41.45 41.27
32. SARAJLIC, Adnan 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:38.11 248 35.56 41.10 42.00 39.45

SARIC, Boris 03 Olymp, BL 2:38.11 248 35.75 40.12 41.55 40.69
34. TRAMOSLJIKA, Mateja 02 Olymp, BL 2:38.17 247 34.80 39.97 42.76 40.64
35. JOKIC, Ognjen 03 Mladost, BL 2:43.90 222 35.06 41.15 44.22 43.47
36. MUDRIC, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 2:44.00 222 36.77 42.18 43.49 41.56
37. ALISPAHIC, Ajas 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:44.54 220 36.47 42.25 43.73 42.09
38. BARISIC, Slaven 02 Olymp, BL 2:44.98 218 35.57 42.80 43.51 43.10
39. PAJIC, Teo 05 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:45.24 217 35.93 43.04 44.15 42.12
40. KADUSIC, Faris 04 Sport Time, SA 2:48.33 205 36.94 44.47 44.24 42.68
41. DJUKANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 2:48.65 204 38.47 42.80 44.88 42.50
42. VUKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 2:49.36 201 38.94 44.89 44.66 40.87
43. PURISIC, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 2:50.98 196 38.19 43.80 45.42 43.57
44. DJULIC, Nidal 04 Sport Time, SA 2:52.27 191 38.10 45.49 46.11 42.57
45. SKAHIC, Faris 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:54.69 184 38.87 44.63 46.13 45.06
46. STANCEVIC, Ivan 03 Olymp, BL 2:55.46 181 39.57 44.54 47.17 44.18
47. RACA, Milos 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:56.24 179 41.83 45.92 44.88 43.61
48. BUDISA, Relja 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:58.63 172 39.76 47.08 47.69 44.10
49. MILICEVIC, Marko 06 Olymp, BL 3:00.62 166 42.38 47.09 47.13 44.02
50. PEPIC, Benjamin 04 Sport Time, SA 3:01.42 164 41.49 46.83 47.06 46.04
51. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 3:03.61 158 41.71 46.99 47.38 47.53
52. PASUKAN, Afan 06 Bosna 3:05.57 153 42.32 49.52 50.07 43.66
53. PROTIC, Danilo 05 Olymp, BL 3:06.01 152 43.39 48.69 49.94 43.99
54. TOPIC, Nikola 02 Olymp, BL 3:06.90 150 39.53 47.99 49.94 49.44
55. RACIC, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 3:12.17 138 43.87 51.37 51.49 45.44
56. SARIC, Ivan 05 Olymp, BL 3:15.32 131 45.03 52.38 51.98 45.93
57. KARAHODZA, Danis 07 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 3:16.50 129 43.61 52.38 50.46 50.05
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PLIVAJ SRCEM 2016
Banja Luka, 1/10/2016

Event 19, Men, 200m Freestyle, Kategorija A

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

58. PEZIC, Arslan 07 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 3:18.03 126 45.73 52.68 52.76 46.86
59. TOPIC, Andrej 05 Mladost, BL 3:18.67 125 43.20 53.58 52.40 49.49
60. KAJTEZ, Nikola 04 Olymp, BL 3:32.41 102 46.64 53.36 55.94 56.47
61. PEPIC, Petar 06 22. April - Banja Luka 3:32.72 101 43.29 54.32 57.46 57.65
62. TADIC, Djordje 08 Olymp, BL 3:35.06 98 43.93 56.53 58.03 56.57
63. BREZAR, Damjan 08 22. April - Banja Luka 3:48.98 81 54.55 1:00.07 59.44 54.92
64. JANDRIC, Vasilije 06 22. April - Banja Luka 3:57.15 73 52.43 1:01.63 1:02.55 1:00.54
65. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 22. April - Banja Luka 4:15.41 58 57.16 1:05.95 2:12.50
66. DJORDJEVIC, Andrija 07 22. April - Banja Luka 4:18.02 57 22.62 1:43.47 1:07.20 1:04.73
67. NENADIC, Stefan 08 22. April - Banja Luka 4:20.23 55 55.66 1:06.18 1:10.31 1:08.08
68. MIHAJLOVIC, Marko 07 Mladost, BL 4:28.07 50 1:01.98 1:08.42 1:12.67 1:05.00
69. CURLIK, Boris 09 22. April - Banja Luka 4:29.91 49 1:01.85 1:12.65 1:07.75 1:07.66
70. PONJEVIC, Pavle 08 Mladost, BL 4:35.00 47 58.15 1:10.39 1:13.13 1:13.33
71. KOZLIK, Luka 08 22. April - Banja Luka 4:51.72 39 1:02.17 1:17.76 1:17.72 1:14.07

Kategorija B

1. VRKES, Kosta 99 22. April - Banja Luka 1:54.92 646 26.81 29.34 29.63 29.14
2. KRMINAC, Aleksa 00 Olymp, BL 2:06.38 486 28.76 32.37 32.96 32.29
3. DORCIC, Goran 00 Olymp, BL 2:17.98 373 32.15 34.95 35.82 35.06

Kategorija C

1. KOVACIC, Marko 01 22. April - Banja Luka 2:01.82 542 27.84 31.47 31.41 31.10
2. SCEKIC, Luka 02 22. April - Banja Luka 2:06.20 488 29.16 32.26 33.15 31.63
3. JOVICIC, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 2:06.30 487 27.61 31.87 34.30 32.52
4. MIRNIC, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 2:07.58 472 27.90 31.83 33.77 34.08
5. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 2:08.25 465 29.51 33.50 33.78 31.46
6. SIMIC, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 2:09.07 456 29.95 33.00 33.77 32.35
7. KASCELAN, Niksa 02 22. April - Banja Luka 2:15.95 390 31.57 34.41 35.30 34.67
8. VUCANOVIC, Ognjen 02 Olymp, BL 2:17.52 377 32.03 34.62 35.74 35.13
9. KREMENOVIC, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 2:20.77 351 31.42 36.12 37.58 35.65

10. KARIC, Belmin 01 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:24.18 327 33.61 38.93 37.86 33.78
11. POPOVIC, Isidor 01 Mladost, BL 2:33.79 269 32.69 38.38 41.45 41.27
12. TRAMOSLJIKA, Mateja 02 Olymp, BL 2:38.17 247 34.80 39.97 42.76 40.64
13. BARISIC, Slaven 02 Olymp, BL 2:44.98 218 35.57 42.80 43.51 43.10
14. TOPIC, Nikola 02 Olymp, BL 3:06.90 150 39.53 47.99 49.94 49.44

Kategorija D

1. LEKIC, Jovan 03 22. April - Banja Luka 1:57.08 611 22.20 40.94 32.88 21.06
2. MALCIC, Aleksa 03 22. April - Banja Luka 2:19.22 363 32.30 36.31 38.57 32.04
3. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 2:20.07 357 32.43 36.15 36.46 35.03
4. JAKOVLJEVIC, Milos 03 22. April - Banja Luka 2:20.11 356 32.75 36.00 36.54 34.82
5. BOSNIC, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 2:22.43 339 32.93 36.69 37.43 35.38
6. KRMINAC, Andrej 03 Olymp, BL 2:22.44 339 33.60 36.28 37.03 35.53
7. KURUZOVIC, Filip 03 Mladost, BL 2:22.57 338 32.89 36.18 37.40 36.10
8. DABIC, Aleksa 03 22. April - Banja Luka 2:22.69 337 32.27 36.68 38.19 35.55
9. MILOSAVIC, Kosta 03 Olymp, BL 2:22.93 336 33.11 36.81 37.41 35.60

10. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:24.52 325 33.44 36.70 38.00 36.38
11. NIKOLIC, Bojan 04 Mladost, BL 2:29.88 291 35.30 39.34 39.13 36.11
12. JUSICIC, Emir 03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:32.14 278 35.20 38.99 39.88 38.07
13. KRUPLJANIN, Pavle 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:33.36 272 35.00 38.53 40.30 39.53
14. GOLIC, Aleksa 03 Olymp, BL 2:33.69 270 33.57 38.89 40.87 40.36
15. SARAJLIC, Adnan 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:38.11 248 35.56 41.10 42.00 39.45

SARIC, Boris 03 Olymp, BL 2:38.11 248 35.75 40.12 41.55 40.69
17. JOKIC, Ognjen 03 Mladost, BL 2:43.90 222 35.06 41.15 44.22 43.47
18. ALISPAHIC, Ajas 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:44.54 220 36.47 42.25 43.73 42.09
19. KADUSIC, Faris 04 Sport Time, SA 2:48.33 205 36.94 44.47 44.24 42.68
20. VUKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 2:49.36 201 38.94 44.89 44.66 40.87
21. DJULIC, Nidal 04 Sport Time, SA 2:52.27 191 38.10 45.49 46.11 42.57
22. SKAHIC, Faris 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:54.69 184 38.87 44.63 46.13 45.06
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PLIVAJ SRCEM 2016
Banja Luka, 1/10/2016

Event 19, Boys, 200m Freestyle, Kategorija D

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

23. STANCEVIC, Ivan 03 Olymp, BL 2:55.46 181 39.57 44.54 47.17 44.18
24. RACA, Milos 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:56.24 179 41.83 45.92 44.88 43.61
25. BUDISA, Relja 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:58.63 172 39.76 47.08 47.69 44.10
26. PEPIC, Benjamin 04 Sport Time, SA 3:01.42 164 41.49 46.83 47.06 46.04
27. KAJTEZ, Nikola 04 Olymp, BL 3:32.41 102 46.64 53.36 55.94 56.47

Kategorija E

1. MORACA, Luka 05 22. April - Banja Luka 2:30.36 288 35.54 38.56 39.06 37.20
2. DRACIC, Kenan 06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:32.41 277 36.29 39.93 39.60 36.59
3. MUDRIC, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 2:44.00 222 36.77 42.18 43.49 41.56
4. PAJIC, Teo 05 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:45.24 217 35.93 43.04 44.15 42.12
5. DJUKANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 2:48.65 204 38.47 42.80 44.88 42.50
6. PURISIC, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 2:50.98 196 38.19 43.80 45.42 43.57
7. MILICEVIC, Marko 06 Olymp, BL 3:00.62 166 42.38 47.09 47.13 44.02
8. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 3:03.61 158 41.71 46.99 47.38 47.53
9. PASUKAN, Afan 06 Bosna 3:05.57 153 42.32 49.52 50.07 43.66

10. PROTIC, Danilo 05 Olymp, BL 3:06.01 152 43.39 48.69 49.94 43.99
11. RACIC, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 3:12.17 138 43.87 51.37 51.49 45.44
12. SARIC, Ivan 05 Olymp, BL 3:15.32 131 45.03 52.38 51.98 45.93
13. KARAHODZA, Danis 07 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 3:16.50 129 43.61 52.38 50.46 50.05
14. PEZIC, Arslan 07 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 3:18.03 126 45.73 52.68 52.76 46.86
15. TOPIC, Andrej 05 Mladost, BL 3:18.67 125 43.20 53.58 52.40 49.49
16. PEPIC, Petar 06 22. April - Banja Luka 3:32.72 101 43.29 54.32 57.46 57.65
17. TADIC, Djordje 08 Olymp, BL 3:35.06 98 43.93 56.53 58.03 56.57
18. BREZAR, Damjan 08 22. April - Banja Luka 3:48.98 81 54.55 1:00.07 59.44 54.92
19. JANDRIC, Vasilije 06 22. April - Banja Luka 3:57.15 73 52.43 1:01.63 1:02.55 1:00.54
20. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 22. April - Banja Luka 4:15.41 58 57.16 1:05.95 2:12.50
21. DJORDJEVIC, Andrija 07 22. April - Banja Luka 4:18.02 57 22.62 1:43.47 1:07.20 1:04.73
22. NENADIC, Stefan 08 22. April - Banja Luka 4:20.23 55 55.66 1:06.18 1:10.31 1:08.08
23. MIHAJLOVIC, Marko 07 Mladost, BL 4:28.07 50 1:01.98 1:08.42 1:12.67 1:05.00
24. CURLIK, Boris 09 22. April - Banja Luka 4:29.91 49 1:01.85 1:12.65 1:07.75 1:07.66
25. PONJEVIC, Pavle 08 Mladost, BL 4:35.00 47 58.15 1:10.39 1:13.13 1:13.33
26. KOZLIK, Luka 08 22. April - Banja Luka 4:51.72 39 1:02.17 1:17.76 1:17.72 1:14.07


